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Varsity Gymnastics (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Dec. 11 @ North Royalton High School
(Meet with Hudson, Stow, North
Royalton, & Walsh Jesuit @ GWT)

Gym World Twinsburg 7:00PM

Wednesday Dec. 19 @ Cuyahoga Falls High School Riverfront YMCA 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 22 @ Hudson High School (Meet with

Stow & Hudson @ GWT)
Gym World Twinsburg 7:00PM

Saturday Dec. 29 Hudson High School (Meet with
Hudson, Solon, & Strongsville @
GWT)

Gym World Twinsburg 5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 03 @ Strongsville High School (Head
Over Heels Meet)

Strongsville High School 3:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Walsh Jesuit High School (Meet
with Walsh & Hudson @ GWT)

Gym World Twinsburg 7:00PM

Saturday Jan. 19 @ Brecksville-Broadview Hts High
School (Rock N Roll Meet)

Brecksville-Broadview Hts High
School

9:00AM

Saturday Jan. 26 @ Brecksville-Broadview Hts High
School (Suburban League
Gymnastics Meet)

Brecksville-Broadview Hts High
School

9:00AM

Saturday Feb. 02 @ Anderson High School
(Anderson Gymnastics Meet)

Anderson High School 9:00AM

Friday Feb. 08 @ Kenston High School (Meet with
Solon & Kenston @ Elite
Gymnastics)

Solon Elite Gymnastics 7:00PM

Sunday Feb. 10 Hudson High School Gym World Twinsburg 12:00PM
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